
RS232 Extender Over Cat 5 Non Power

Quick lnstallation Guide
Prod uct S pecifications

Full-duplex Data Communication

Pure Hardware Solution-real time Data Transfer
Transfer data or files between PCs. Equipments

One CAT-5 cable extension
lndustrial Standard
Compatible with all RS-232 protocols :

No Software Configuration

How to Conn.ect DB9F Connector
RS232 DBg Female I PIN Define

Signal

1 N/A

2 TXD

3 RXD

4 N/A

5 GND

6 NIA

7 CTS

I RTS

I N/A

RJ45 SPlN Define

PIN NO COLOR PIN NO COLOR

1 White-Orange 5 White-Blue

2 Orange 6- Green

3 White-Green 7 White-Brown

4 Blue B Brown

DBg Male Cable
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